TEMS - The EPOMM Modal Split Tool
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Socialdata

KONTIV - Design Study

Area concerned is a: City
Data based on: Unknown
Survey held to: Unknown

Year:
2010

Population:
94.000


http://www.socialdata.de/info/KONTIV_engl.pdf

mCar mPT © Bike mWalk

110

100

a0

=] =]
Y=] L

(9q) sbejuaouizg

20

0102

8002

+o0Z

Timeline



	TEMS - The EPOMM Modal Split Tool

